
74 Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern 2022

am 1. bis 3. Juli 2022 auf dem Aasee in Münster

Meldungen

Rennen H_1 : SF 4- Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Hannover (Boot 2) Charlotte Hauschildt (97), Sophie Friedebold (99), Lara Popp (01),  
Gesa Lindenau (95)

2 WG Hannover (Boot 1) Susanne Krummel (01), Mareike Sack (00), Frauke Berger (97),  
Svenja Bredenförder (98)

3 WG München Lisa Weber (02), Anne Beier (00), Alexandra Fill (02), Ricarda Heuser  
(03)

4 WG Karlsruhe Barbara Thiele (98), Esther Linner (95), Victoria Karl (95), Luise  
Münch (99)

Rennen H_2 : SM 2- Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC*

1 WG Kiel David Schenk (90), Liam Boddin (99)

2 WG Heidelberg Alexander Archner (94), Christopher Herpel (91)

3 WG Karlsruhe Jonas Fitz (02), Karl Draper (02)

4 WG Hamburg Hannes Willenbrock (01), Maximilian Melle (00)

Rennen H_3 : SM 2x LG Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Hannover Philipp Schiefer (96), Jannis Bestmann (96)

2 WG Würzburg Tom Kiesel (01), Leo Skoberne (00)

3 UNI Greifswald Lars Saphörster (99), Emil Lauer (01)

4 WG München Lennard Kausemann (03), Florian Kausemann (01)

5 TU Dresden Moritz Körner (96), Anton Krause (96)

6 TH Wildau Gunnar Tretzsch (99), Jonas Boldt (02)

7 WG Heidelberg Ludwig Hoibl (93), Samuel Weidemaier (01)

8 WG Karlsruhe Adrian Mengedoht (01), Henri Becker (02)

9 WG Hamburg Maximilian Bitter (98), Lars Walter (96)
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Rennen H_4 : SF 2x Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Wiesbaden Fabienne Klug (97), Mareike Stölzner (02)

2 TU Dresden Lilith Wirth (03), Franziska Marder (00)

3 WG Heidelberg (Boot 1) Isabel Pamet (99), Lenda Riegraf (95)

4 WG Münster (Boot 1) Sonja Köbrich (96), Clara Vorwerk (00)

5 UNI Greifswald Helena Rentsch (00), Marie Spielmann (00)

6 UNI Tübingen Hanna Binder (93), Hanna Füger (94)

7 WG Kiel Johanna-Luise Kanwisch (90), Katahrina Wallner (99)

8 WG Bremen Tessa Kuhn (90), Mareike Tippe (91)

9 WG Heidelberg (Boot 2) Lea Michel (01), Jonna Janssen (03)

10 WG Münster (Boot 2) Antonia Elke (95), Katharina Börms (97)

11 UNI Rostock Esther Denecke (92), Hanna Kehnscherper (95)

12 TU Berlin Johanna Bäumer (95), Clara Lingener (00)

13 WG Würzburg Priska Bartels (00), Viola Schenk (00)

Rennen H_5 : SF 2x LG Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 UNI Frankfurt (Main) Anouk Eichelberger (03), Lea Kleinertz (02)

2 WG Heidelberg Cathrin Reimer (01), Selma Michel (02)
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74 Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern 2022

Rennen A : SM 4x+ NOVICE Gig Sa 500 m

HS/WG

1 UNI Trier Dominik Serr (95), Jakob Engel (98), Fabian Sponholz (00), Arthur  
Tiel (99), St. Anita Latz (84)

2 UNI Kassel Matthias Bichuniak (87), Pascal Schmidt (97), Tim Gade (94), Tobias  
Steppat (93), St. Simon Nowak (94)

3 WG Münster Florian Sehorz (00), Sebastian Wolf (01), Tom Ackerschott (01),  
Felipe Elsner von Arnim (00), St. Marcel Thanscheidt (97)

4 UNI Marburg (Boot 1) Tim Luca Leuner (01), Fabian Brüstle (99), Nikolas Lienhard (00),  
Joshua Brauer (01), St. Isabel Blinkert (95)

5 TU Dresden (Boot 1) Lucas Reuter (95), Tobias Heubach (94), Martin Klinger (97), Armin  
Reckert (97), St. Anja Locher (96)

6 WG Potsdam (Boot 1) Tillmann Kornmesser (00), Sven Götzmann (87), Kevin Glauer (00),  
Lasse Maerz (01), St. Caterina Cornelius (00)

7 WG Konstanz Daniel Nettekoven (02), David Till (99), Nicklas Schneider (01), Martin  
Franke (00), St. Pascal Hagenlocher (99)

8 WG Kiel Leon Kilian (95), Haakon Hoffmann (02), Fabian Polovitzer (92),  
Niklas Callsen (92), St. Julia Simon (89)

9 WG Heidelberg Mikhail Brikhta (00), Nils Romberg (02), Andor Bischof (02), Lorenz  
Hahn (97), St. Hannah Ridder (00)

10 WG Karlsruhe Leon Sistek (99), Gabriel Dutra Diniz Costa (00), Alexander Haas  
(00), Simon Hilber (03), St. Theresa Bäuerle (94)

11 WG Bremen Tim Jaster (01), Magnus Scheibe (01), Maximilian Schnieders (91),  
Colin Weßendorf (91), St. Alexander Anschütz (95)

12 UNI Marburg (Boot 2) Robert Barthel (97), Bruno Kraft (96), Jakob Schieb (99), Gero Tergau  
(95), St. Isabelle Fülber (84)

13 TU Dresden (Boot 2) Marcel Munzel (96), Johannes Reisch (97), Daniel Herling (99), Jonas  
Müller (95), St. Fabian Pelzer (96)

14 WG Potsdam (Boot 2) Jan-Hendrick Krüger (98), Lasse Cornelius (98), Paul Härtling (00),  
Felix Körner (01), St. Lara Telshow (98)

15 UNI Passau Tobias Juan Lavezzri (95), Jonathan Klauß (01), Karl Neumann (99),  
Johannes Wolff (91), St. Luzia Wandinger (02)

Rennen E : SF 4x CHALLENGE Sa 1000 m

HS/WG

1 WG Erlangen-Nürnberg Katharina Hohm (97), Miriam Kindel (00), Kristin Kleta (97), Svenja  
Mitrovics (99)

2 UNI Marburg Anne Mende (98), Victoria Ambrosius-Eichner (97), Svenja Link (98),  
Luisa Stuhr (97)

3 UNI Tübingen Johanna Manegold (98), Stella Rotter (98), Hanna Binder (93), Hanna  
Füger (94)
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Rennen H_6 : SM 4x Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC*

1 WG Konstanz Lukas Schulth (94), Pascal Hagenlocher (99), David Weinberger (00),  
Julian Defillion (99)

2 WG Erlangen-Nürnberg (Boot 1) Jonathan Schreiber (97), Tobias Pazen (93), Aaron Weesemann (99),  
Sven Wirsching (89)

3 WG Kiel David Schenk (90), Felix Stebner (02), Gerrit Widera (94), Felix  
Kronenberg (93)

4 WG Heidelberg Thede de Boer (97), Sebastian Mesch (93), Simon Tacke (01), Daniel  
Weise (01)

5 WG Münster Philipp Kappek (01), Linus Paul Gebhardt (02), Ruben Mellin (99),  
Noah Gerlitzki (99)

6 WG Erlangen-Nürnberg (Boot 2) Julian Kindel (00), Christian Bierhals (02), Adrian Würz (95), Paul  
Bleßmann (97)

7 WG Karlsruhe Raphael Mühlpfort (94), Adrian Mengedoht (01), Lukas Kucharek (98),  
Henri Becker (02)

8 WG Hamburg Simon Bösken (97), Maximilian Gerhards (98), Jonas Moscho (99),  
Hannes Willenbrock (01)

Rennen H_7 : SF 4x Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC*

1 Mainz UNI Vera Spanke (96), Laura Brenker (98), Linda Batting (94), Inken  
Bargstedt (97)

2 WG Würzburg (Boot 1) Louisa Meyer (00), Julia Wolf (98), Sophia Wolf (98), Anna Lynn (01)

3 WG Heidelberg (Boot 1) Pauline Sauter (00), Selma Michel (02), Cathrin Reimer (01), Hannah  
Ridder (00)

4 WG Kiel Ella Dietball (98), Johanna-Luise Kanwisch (90), Katahrina Wallner  
(99), Julia Schütrumpf (02)

5 TU Dresden Lilith Wirth (03), Franziska Marder (00), Anja Locher (96), Helena Zapf  
(01)

6 WG Würzburg (Boot 2) Lisa Schönbuchner (97), Johanna Heil (97), Marie Eichmann (98),  
Elizabeth Jeffcock (00)

7 WG Heidelberg (Boot 2) Jonna Janssen (03), Lea Michel (01), Alina Steffens (01), Elena  
Weyers (98)

8 WG Hannover Helena Kreysler (98), Claudia Gottlieb (96), Susanne Krummel (01),  
Saskia Marie Oertling (02)

9 WG München Lisa Weber (02), Anne Beier (00), Isabell Feldmann (01), Alexandra  
Fill (02)
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Rennen B : SF 4x+ NOVICE Gig Sa 500 m

HS/WG

1 UNI Tübingen Malene Knacke (01), Juliane Ruppel (96), Alexandra Glöckle (96), Pia  
Linder (96), St. Johanna Manegold (98)

2 WG Erlangen-Nürnberg Xenia Fischer (00), Emma Böger (01), Joana Joanidopoulos (01),  
Milena Theis (99), St. Tabea Muth (01)

3 UNI Kassel (Boot 1) Andrea Schön (93), Nele Siebert (96), Lena Höster (98), Celine Buhl  
(94), St. Timo Baierl (97)

4 UNI Marburg (Boot 1) Chiara Pöltel (99), Helen Teshay (00), Alexandra Döpke (99), Marie  
Klaes (99), St. Jacob Kramer (97)

5 UNI Trier Hannah Lamprecht (02), Vicky Federow (98), Josephine Armbruster  
(99), Merle Körschkes (03), St. Alexander Schmitz (89)

6 TU Dresden Madita Schädlich (97), Katharina Dabrock (96), Jule Claussen (99),  
Denise Tzolov (98), St. Melanie Trauth (89)

7 WG Kiel Jane Schönfeld (96), Marit-Inga Suel (93), Emma Carlotta Roslie  
Göttle (94), Jacqueline Dombrowski (95), St. Philipp Witassek (95)

8 WG Konstanz Sophie Kierdorf (97), Sophie Ostermann (99), Anna Kirchner (00),  
Bahareh Alimoradinasrab (86), St. David Weinberger (00)

9 UNI Kassel (Boot 2) Karoline Gudella (96), Clara Fahrenbach (01), Vanessa Dörfler (98),  
Nele Fuchs (00), St. Simon Nowak (94)

10 UNI Marburg (Boot 2) Cornell Schreiber (93), Katja Schäfer (01), Maren Dunkelberg (99),  
Pia Buchholz (98), St. Daniel Otto (90)

11 UNI Passau Julia Henze (00), Paula Kandler (98), Josephine Lehnert (01),  
Katharina Werner (86), St. Tabea Karg (02)

12 WG Karlsruhe Carolin Moser (90), Ulrike Schuhmacher (97), Patrizia Dück (00), Julie  
Anne Trillhaas (02), St. Theresa Bäuerle (94)

13 WG Potsdam Caterina Cornelius (00), Luisa Maria Lorschneider (02), Carla Rohé  
(98), Lea Mauersberger (04), St. Lara Telshow (98)

Rennen H_8 : SM 8+ Sa 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Aachen Johannes Hackenbroch (02), Jurek Meister (96), Sahib Kahlon (02),  
Maximilian Rawie (02), Lars Höpken (97), Tim Bauerle (98), Lauritz  
Kamphaus (94), Ben Goslich (01), St. Anna Lüfling (99)

2 WG Köln Christopher Ahn (00), Mats Jakobs (98), Julian Büsken (00), Jonas  
Karthaus (01), Marius Kock (95), Dennis Dethmann (97), Robin  
Goeritz (99), Christopher Becerra (98), St. Emilia Greif (02)

3 WG Karlsruhe Marvin Rüdt (97), Adrian Seiler (97), Rupert Pretzler (97), Lars von  
Deyn (93), Jonas Fitz (02), Karl Draper (02), Martin Kansy (93), Philip  
Thein (99), St. Aileen Vögeli (01)
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Rennen C : SM/F 4X+ NOVICE Mix Gig So 500 m

HS/WG

1 WG Kiel Jana Reinebeck (00), Haakon Hoffmann (02), Fabian Polovitzer (92),  
Hilke Lösing (98), St. Julia Simon (89)

2 WG Konstanz Sophie Ostermann (99), Anna Kirchner (00), Martin Franke (00),  
David Till (99), St. Pascal Hagenlocher (99)

3 WG Kiel Leon Kilian (95), Marit-Inga Suel (93), Jane Schönfeld (96), Niklas  
Callsen (92), St. Philipp Witassek (95)

4 UNI Marburg (Boot 1) Katja Schäfer (01), Bruno Kraft (96), Gero Tergau (95), Pia Buchholz  
(98), St. Aylin König (93)

5 UNI Kassel (Boot 1) Pascal Schmidt (97), Tim Gade (94), Karoline Gudella (96), Vanessa  
Dörfler (98), St. Celine Buhl (94)

6 TU Dresden (Boot 1) Katharina Dabrock (96), Jule Claussen (99), Lucas Reuter (95),  
Martin Klinger (97), St. Anja Locher (96)

7 WG Potsdam (Boot 1) Lara Telshow (98), Sven Götzmann (87), Tillmann Kornmesser (00),  
Lea Mauersberger (04), St. Caterina Cornelius (00)

8 UNI Trier (Boot 1) Arthur Tiel (99), Jakob Engel (98), Hannah Lamprecht (02), Josephine  
Armbruster (99), St. Alexander Schmitz (89)

9 WG Osnabrück (Boot 1) Linus Bartelt (00), Dagmar Ammelt (96), Fabian Westphal (98),  
Svenja Stephan (94), St. Linda Laflör (92)

10 WG Hannover Germán Enrique Sparadi (92), Rebecca Stuhrmann (96), Thomas  
Bode (98), Rebecca Wülbern (98), St. Alexander Dück (97)

11 UNI Passau Tabea Karg (02), Max Epp (98), Jonathan Klauß (01), Julia Henze  
(00), St. Luzia Wandinger (02)

12 UNI Marburg (Boot 2) Fabian Brüstle (99), Helen Teshay (00), Alexandra Döpke (99), Tim  
Luca Leuner (01), St. Jacob Kramer (97)

13 UNI Kassel (Boot 2) Nele Siebert (96), Lena Höster (98), Jasper Karschnia (98), Simon  
Ebentheuer (02), St. Samira Boddin (93)

14 UNI Tübingen Alexander Kempf (93), Aaron Kähler (99), Lisa Fischer (02),  
Magdalena Mauz (95), St. Johanna Manegold (98)

15 UNI Lübeck Nils Utecht (96), Paul Niklas Axt (99), Marie Sophie Raddatz (00),  
Annika Lutz (98), St. Fabian Chwolka (97)

16 WG Karlsruhe Alexander Haas (00), Simon Hilber (03), Carolin Moser (90), Ulrike  
Schuhmacher (97), St. Theresa Bäuerle (94)

17 WG Erlangen-Nürnberg Leonhardt Kluge (99), Lukas Bernhardt (99), Emma Böger (01),  
Tabea Muth (01), St. Katharina Hohm (97)

18 TU Dresden (Boot 2) Denise Tzolov (98), Madita Schädlich (97), Armin Reckert (97),  
Marcel Munzel (96), St. Fabian Pelzer (96)

19 WG Potsdam (Boot 2) Jan-Hendrick Krüger (98), Lasse Cornelius (98), Luisa Maria  
Lorschneider (02), Carla Rohé (98), St. Paul Härtling (00)

20 UNI Marburg (Boot 3) Marie Klaes (99), Chiara Pöltel (99), Nikolas Lienhard (00), Joshua  
Brauer (01), St. Martin Krüger (90)

21 UNI Kassel (Boot 3) Clara Fahrenbach (01), Nele Fuchs (00), Matthias Bichuniak (87),  
Tobias Steppat (93), St. Timo Baierl (97)

22 UNI Trier (Boot 2) Dominik Serr (95), Fabian Sponholz (00), Vicky Federow (98), Marte  
Wulff (94), St. Anita Latz (84)

23 WG Osnabrück (Boot 2) Louisa Grimm (94), Mathieu Lecomte (91), Martin Halm (89), Lara  
Niemann (96), St. Laura Schäfer (93)
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Rennen H_9 : SM/F 8+ Mix So 1000 m

HS/WG

1 WG Bonn Lilly Schröder (98), Frederike Schmeisser (97), Kathrin Grunthal (00),  
Sarah Marenbacg (97), Nils Stahnke (95), Patrick Wittum (99), Jonas  
Thormann (94), Paul Brenker (96), St. Vincent Wieland (97)

2 WG Heidelberg Alexander Archner (94), Dennis Großkopf (96), Christopher Herpel  
(91), Lukas Gehrig (01), Pauline Sauter (00), Bérénice Burdack (96),  
Henrike Deißner (93), Marit Neumann (02), St. Selma Michel (02)

3 WG Karlsruhe Victoria Karl (95), Esther Linner (95), Lisa Merz (94), Luise Münch  
(99), Martin Kansy (93), Lukas Kucharek (98), Adrian Mengedoht (01),  
Henri Becker (02), St. Aileen Vögeli (01)

4 Mainz UNI Vera Spanke (96), Laura Brenker (98), Linda Batting (94), Inken  
Bargstedt (97), Mahni Fatahi (96), Tom Hartwig (02), Frederik Völker  
(99), Valentin Koßmann (99), St. Joti Mirdha (93)

Rennen H : SM 1x CHALLENGE So 1000 m

1 TU Dresden Eric Bialojahn (98)

2 UNI Stuttgart Michael Heider (95)

3 UNI Rostock (Boot 1) Tim Reimers (97)

4 UNI Münster (Boot 1) Jens Wiesemann (91)

5 UNI Heidelberg (Boot 1) Lorenz Hahn (97)

6 UNI Marburg Marc Potthast (01)

7 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg Adrian Würz (95)

8 UNI Bremen Finn Opätz (96)

9 UNI Rostock (Boot 2) Friedrich Kreetz (01)

10 UNI Münster (Boot 2) Felipe Elsner von Arnim (00)

11 UNI Heidelberg (Boot 2) Bram Vermeulen (98)

Rennen J : SF 1x CHALLENGE So 1000 m

1 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg Miriam Kindel (00)

2 UNI Heidelberg (Boot 1) Lenda Riegraf (95)

3 UNI Heidelberg (Boot 2) Alena Losgar (00)

4 UNI Rostock Hanna Kehnscherper (95)

5 UNI Marburg Anne Mende (98)
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Rennen H_10 : SM 1x So 1000 m

EUC

1 WHU Koblenz-Vallendar Dace Caldwell (86)

2 UNI Passau Maximilian Aigner (96)

3 UNI Kiel (Boot 1) Malte Hein (91)

4 UNI Duisburg-Essen (Boot 1) Niklas Lebede (02)

5 UNI Würzburg Kilian Schiebel (97)

6 HU Berlin Constantin Knauer (93)

7 DHBW Mannheim Felix Nack (02)

8 UNI Bochum Florian Klar (03)

9 UNI Kiel (Boot 2) Johannes Müller (97)

10 UNI Duisburg-Essen (Boot 2) Matthias Keulen (93)

11 TU Darmstadt Alexey Jakubov (96)

Rennen H_11 : SF 1x So 1000 m

EUC

1 HS Hannover Saskia Marie Oertling (02)

2 UNI Hannover Janka Kirstein (97)

3 UNI Frankfurt (Main) Wiebke Hanack (98)

4 TU Dortmund Annika Steinau (00)

5 UNI Potsdam Maren Völz (99)

6 UNI Bremen Tessa Kuhn (90)

7 UNI Osnabrück Lotta Fischer (02)

8 TU München Lisa Weber (02)

9 UNI Trier Lea Müller-Ruchholz (97)

10 UNI Münster Luisa Neerschulte (94)

Rennen H_14 : SF 2- So 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Hannover (Boot 1) Sophie Friedebold (99), Lara Popp (01)

2 WG München Anne Beier (00), Ricarda Heuser (03)

3 WG Münster Linda Krafft (95), Celina Waldschmidt (00)

4 WG Hannover (Boot 2) Charlotte Hauschildt (97), Gesa Lindenau (95)

5 WG Regensburg Tabea Zagorski (97), Rosa Hultsch (99)

6 WG Heidelberg Alina Steffens (01), Elena Weyers (98)

7 WG Hannover (Boot 3) Juliane von Wrangel (93), Judith Engelbart (00)

8 WG Karlsruhe Victoria Karl (95), Luise Münch (99)
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Rennen F : SM/F 8+ CHALLENGE Mix So 1000 m

HS/WG

1 UNI Kassel Alexander Sander (92), Felix Mühlhausen (97), Karoline Gudella (96),  
Vanessa Dörfler (98), Julia Hädrich (99), Timo Baierl (97), Jonas  
Bosold (98), Samira Boddin (93), St. Simon Nowak (94)

2 UNI Marburg Daniel Otto (90), Jan Eilbrecht (90), Isabel Blinkert (95), Svenja Link  
(98), Jakob Schieb (99), Marc Potthast (01), Cornell Schreiber (93),  
Luisa Stuhr (97), St. Isabelle Fülber (84)

Rennen H_12 : SM/F 4x Mix So 1000 m

HS/WG

1 UNI Greifswald Lars Saphörster (99), Emil Lauer (01), Helena Rentsch (00), Marie  
Spielmann (00)

2 WG Münster (Boot 1) Antonia Elke (95), Tobias Kiene (98), Johannes Höweler (97),  
Katharina Börms (97)

3 WG München Lisa Weber (02), Anne Beier (00), Lennard Kausemann (03),  
Maximilian Rieder (00)

4 UNI Lübeck Jana Brinkmeier (99), Natalia Zappe (95), Michael Schramm (99),  
Justus Bottner (98)

5 WG Heidelberg Lukas Gehrig (01), Dennis Großkopf (96), Selma Michel (02), Isabel  
Pamet (99)

6 WG Münster (Boot 2) Sebastian Merschel (02), Ruben Mellin (99), Meike Pixius (02), Julia  
Tertünte (97)

7 WG Karlsruhe Lars von Deyn (93), Marvin Rüdt (97), Barbara Thiele (98), Aileen  
Vögeli (01)

Rennen H_13 : SM 4- So 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC*

1 WG Hannover Philipp Schiefer (96), Jannis Bestmann (96), Felix Krimm (02), Philipp  
Bischoff (02)

2 WG Mannheim Leonard Kuhn (96), Jasper Steffes-Mies (00), Philipp Schmidt (99),  
Sebastian, Nikolas Kiesel (96)

3 WG Köln Julius Christ (99), Christopher Ahn (00), Marius Kock (95), Dennis  
Dethmann (97)

4 WG Karlsruhe Adrian Seiler (97), Rupert Pretzler (97), Raphael Mühlpfort (94), Philip  
Thein (99)

5 Mainz UNI Mahni Fatahi (96), Tom Hartwig (02), Frederik Völker (99), Valentin  
Koßmann (99)
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Rennen H_15 : SM 1x LG So 1000 m

EUC

1 UNI Marburg Moritz Lohmann (89)

2 UNI Heidelberg (Boot 1) Samuel Weidemaier (01)

3 BLS Hamburg (Boot 1) Lars Walter (96)

4 TU Berlin Mirko Rahn (00)

5 TH Wildau Gunnar Tretzsch (99)

6 UNI Heidelberg (Boot 2) Berkay Günes (97)

7 UNI Konstanz Pascal Hagenlocher (99)

8 UNI Potsdam Lars Kernchen (03)

9 BLS Hamburg (Boot 2) Maximilian Bitter (98)

10 UNI Heidelberg (Boot 3) Ludwig Hoibl (93)

11 UNI Stuttgart Philip Kaltenborn (02)

12 h_da (Hochschule Darmstadt) Victor Lukesch-Benkmann (92)

13 UNI Würzburg Felix Agne (00)

Rennen H_16 : SF 1x LG So 1000 m

EUC

1 UNI Hohenheim Luise Niebisch (98)

2 TU Berlin Clara Lingener (00)

3 UNI Heidelberg Cathrin Reimer (01)

4 HfPV Wiesbaden Natalie Weber (01)

5 UNI Marburg Fiona Hoffmann (02)

Rennen H_17 : SM 2x So 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 TU Dresden Marten Erdmann (02), Justus Herget (01)

2 UNI Passau Maximilian Aigner (96), Sebastian Huber (02)

3 WG Erlangen-Nürnberg (Boot 1) Tobias Pazen (93), Aaron Weesemann (99)

4 WG Heidelberg (Boot 1) Sebastian Mesch (93), Simon Tacke (01)

5 WG Karlsruhe Martin Kansy (93), Henri Becker (02)

6 TU Berlin Tobias Umland (98), Tom Struthoff (96)

7 WG München Emil Korzin (96), Felix Zukunft (02)

8 UNI Marburg Christian Derendinger (98), Tobias Richter (96)

9 WG Erlangen-Nürnberg (Boot 2) Julian Kindel (00), Christian Bierhals (02)

10 WG Heidelberg (Boot 2) Thede de Boer (97), Daniel Weise (01)

11 WG Stuttgart Philip Kaltenborn (02), Michael Heider (95)

12 WG Münster Benedikt Rips (98), Johan Fabian (98)
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74 Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern 2022

Rennen G : SM/F 4x CHALLENGE Mix So 1000 m

HS/WG

1 WG Karlsruhe Steffen Kaiser (98), Frederic Cueppers (96), Elisa Riegel (96), Eszter  
Anna Cosa (99)

2 UNI Marburg (Boot 1) Daniel Otto (90), Cornell Schreiber (93), Jakob Schieb (99), Cirtin  
Mellen (91)

3 WG Bremen Isabell Grothaus (94), Finn Opätz (96), Maximilian Schnieders (91),  
Nora Volling (96)

4 WG Konstanz Bahareh Alimoradinasrab (86), Daniel Nettekoven (02), Nicklas  
Schneider (01), Sophie Kierdorf (97)

5 UNI Kassel Jonas Bosold (98), Julia Hädrich (99), Timo Baierl (97), Samira  
Boddin (93)

6 UNI Marburg (Boot 2) Jan Eilbrecht (90), Victoria Ambrosius-Eichner (97), Robert Barthel  
(97), Charlotte Mollnau (98)

7 WG Heidelberg Mikhail Brikhta (00), Alena Losgar (00), Lenda Riegraf (95), Bram  
Vermeulen (98)

Rennen H_18 : SF 8+ So 1000 m

HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Hannover Claudia Gottlieb (96), Susanne Krummel (01), Saskia Marie Oertling  
(02), Juliane von Wrangel (93), Judith Engelbart (00), Mareike Sack  
(00), Frauke Berger (97), Svenja Bredenförder (98), St. Helena 
Kreysler (98)

2 WG Heidelberg Jonna Janssen (03), Alina Steffens (01), Elena Weyers (98), Lea  
Michel (01), Hannah Ridder (00), Bérénice Burdack (96), Henrike  
Deißner (93), Pauline Sauter (00), St. Selma Michel (02)

3 WG Münster Celina Waldschmidt (00), Sonja Köbrich (96), Clara Vorwerk (00),  
Linda Krafft (95), Hilde Kestner (01), Meike Pixius (02), Frederike  
Föster (03), Mariam Sommer (97), St. Antonia Elke (95)

Erstellt am : 22.06.2022 23:34:41
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